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60 m 1.rozbeh        žiaci                               

  1  Šimko Jakub           000611  ZŠ J.Kráľa Nová Dubnica          7,92         

  2  Čamek Daniel          001020  ZŠ Masaryka Otrokovice           7,93         

  3  Šupák Tomáš           990915  ZŠ Pod Hájo Dubnica nad Váhom    8,04         

  4  Janeček Martin        001208  ZŠ Masaryka Otrokovice           8,07         

  5  Guga Sebastián        010517  ZŠ CI Dubnica nad Váhom          8,10         

  6  Bračík Peter          011220  ZŠ Ladce                         8,18         

 

60 m 2.rozbeh        žiaci                               

  1  Beláň Marek           001104  SŠ J.Bosca Nová Dubnica          7,97         

  2  Prna Dávid            010501  ZŠ P.Demitr Dubnica nad Váhom    8,03         

  3  Bugoš Filip           000621  ZŠ CI Dubnica nad Váhom          8,13         

  4  Káčer Jozef           000105  ZŠ P.Demitr Dubnica nad Váhom    8,21         

  5  Cibiček Pavol         010327  ZŠ CI Dubnica nad Váhom          8,42         

  6  Bratina Patrik        020510  ZŠ Ladce                         9,35         

 

60 m 3.rozbeh        žiaci                               

  1  Šištík Adam           000404  ZŠ Pod Hájo Dubnica nad Váhom    8,04         

  2  Romaňák Martin        011026  ZŠ Pod Hájo Dubnica nad Váhom    8,20         

  3  Beláň Juraj           020719  SŠ J.Bosca Nová Dubnica          8,41         

  4  Kapustník Erik        991224  ZŠ J.Kráľa Nová Dubnica          8,62         

  5  Švec Filip            000718  ZŠ J.Kráľa Nová Dubnica          9,03         

  6  Nikodém Adam          030630  ZŠ D.Savia Dubnica nad Váhom    10,21         

 

60 m 4.rozbeh        žiaci                               

  1  Vodák Lukáš           991006  ZŠ Mánesova Otrokovice           7,35         

  2  Kašpárek Kryštof      000216  ZŠ Mánesova Otrokovice           7,39         

  3  Chromiak Martin       00      ZŠ P.Demitr Dubnica nad Váhom    8,53         

  4  Trúchlik Michal       02      ZŠ Pod Hájo Dubnica nad Váhom    8,83         

  5  Šťastný Andrej        030612  ZŠ D.Savia Dubnica nad Váhom    10,32         

 

60 m finále A        žiaci                               

  1  Kašpárek Kryštof      000216  ZŠ Mánesova Otrokovice           7,32   11     

  2  Vodák Lukáš           991006  ZŠ Mánesova Otrokovice           7,82    9    

  3  Čamek Daniel          001020  ZŠ Masaryka Otrokovice           7,83    8     

  4  Šimko Jakub           000611  ZŠ J.Kráľa Nová Dubnica          7,85    7     

  5  Prna Dávid            010501  ZŠ P.Demitr Dubnica nad Váhom    7,93    6     

  6  Beláň Marek           001104  SŠ J.Bosca Nová Dubnica          8,33    5    

 

60 m finále B        žiaci                               

  1  Šupák Tomáš           990915  ZŠ Pod Hájo Dubnica nad Váhom    7,83    4     

  2  Šištík Adam           000404  ZŠ Pod Hájo Dubnica nad Váhom    7,92    3     

  3  Janeček Martin        001208  ZŠ Masaryka Otrokovice           8,04    2     

  4  Guga Sebastián        010517  ZŠ CI Dubnica nad Váhom          8,07    1     

  5  Bračík Peter          011220  ZŠ Ladce                         8,32         

  6  Bugoš Filip           000621  ZŠ CI Dubnica nad Váhom          8,41         
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1000 m 1.beh         žiaci                               

  1  Guga Sebastián        010517  ZŠ CI Dubnica nad Váhom        2:57,92        

  2  Bugoš Filip           000621  ZŠ CI Dubnica nad Váhom        2:58,92        

  3  Baričák Kristián      000819  SŠ J.Bosca Nová Dubnica        3:00,25        

  4  Kubiš Ľubomír         010419  ZŠ CI Dubnica nad Váhom        3:00,43        

  5  Prna Dávid            010501  ZŠ P.Demitr Dubnica nad Váhom  3:03,57        

  6  Paiš Pavol            990813  ZŠ P.Demitr Dubnica nad Váhom  3:11,04        

  7  Šimko Jakub           000611  ZŠ J.Kráľa Nová Dubnica        3:11,88        

  8  Gábel Matej           010410  ZŠ Ladce                       3:21,13        

  9  Češko Lukáš           991120  ZŠ Ladce                       3:26,94        

 10  Truchlik Michal       021203  ZŠ Pod Hájo Dubnica nad Váhom  3:50,23        

     Vlk Jozef             000316  ZŠ P.Demitr Dubnica nad Váhom       NP        

 

1000 m 2.beh         žiaci                               

  1  Šustek Jakub          001228  ZŠ Trávniky Otrokovice         3:01,05        

  2  Kučera Aleš           000915  ZŠ Trávniky Otrokovice         3:01,53        

  3  Janeček Martin        001208  ZŠ Masaryka Otrokovice         3:04,47        

  4  Zentrich Dušan        000322  ZŠ Mánesova Otrokovice         3:05,92        

  5  Bičan Miroslav        991216  ZŠ Pod Hájo Dubnica nad Váhom  3:10,20        

  6  Mojto Milan           000209  ZŠ J.Kráľa Nová Dubnica        3:13,43        

  7  Lacko Róbert          000806  ZŠ D.Savia Dubnica nad Váhom   3:17,00        

  8  Dobovický Juraj       990813  ZŠ Pod Hájo Dubnica nad Váhom  3:19,62        

  9  Svoboda Jan           000601  ZŠ Mánesova Otrokovice         3:22,31        

 10  Haluška Matej         011107  ZŠ Ladce                       3:32,77        

 11  Zvoníček Štepán       010217  ZŠ Mánesova Otrokovice         3:43,23        

 

1000 m cel.por.      žiaci                               

  1  Guga Sebastián        010517  ZŠ CI Dubnica nad Váhom        2:57,92  11    

  2  Bugoš Filip           000621  ZŠ CI Dubnica nad Váhom        2:58,92   9    

  3  Baričák Kristián      000819  SŠ J.Bosca Nová Dubnica        3:00,25   8    

  4  Kubiš Ľubomír         010419  ZŠ CI Dubnica nad Váhom        3:00,43   7    

  5  Šustek Jakub          001228  ZŠ Trávniky Otrokovice         3:01,05   6    

  6  Kučera Aleš           000915  ZŠ Trávniky Otrokovice         3:01,53   5    

  7  Prna Dávid            010501  ZŠ P.Demitr Dubnica nad Váhom  3:03,57   4    

  8  Janeček Martin        001208  ZŠ Masaryka Otrokovice         3:04,47   3    

  9  Zentrich Dušan        000322  ZŠ Mánesova Otrokovice         3:05,92   2    

 10  Bičan Miroslav        991216  ZŠ Pod Hájo Dubnica nad Váhom  3:10,20   1    

 11  Paiš Pavol            990813  ZŠ P.Demitr Dubnica nad Váhom  3:11,04        

 12  Šimko Jakub           000611  ZŠ J.Kráľa Nová Dubnica        3:11,88        

 13  Mojto Milan           000209  ZŠ J.Kráľa Nová Dubnica        3:13,43        

 14  Lacko Róbert          000806  ZŠ D.Savia Dubnica nad Váhom   3:17,00        

 15  Dobovický Juraj       990813  ZŠ Pod Hájo Dubnica nad Váhom  3:19,62        

 16  Gábel Matej           010410  ZŠ Ladce                       3:21,13        

 17  Svoboda Jan           000601  ZŠ Mánesova Otrokovice         3:22,31        

 18  Češko Lukáš           991120  ZŠ Ladce                       3:26,94        

 19  Haluška Matej         011107  ZŠ Ladce                       3:32,77        

 20  Zvoníček Štepán       010217  ZŠ Mánesova Otrokovice         3:43,23        

 21  Truchlik Michal       021203  ZŠ Pod Hájo Dubnica nad Váhom  3:50,23        

     Vlk Jozef             000316  ZŠ P.Demitr Dubnica nad Váhom       NP        
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diaľka               žiaci                               

  1  Kašpárek Kryštof      000216  ZŠ Mánesova Otrokovice           568    11    

  2  Vodák Lukáš           991006  ZŠ Mánesova Otrokovice           515     9    

  3  Kober Jakub           010410  ZŠ Masaryka Otrokovice           513     8    

  4  Slivkanič Jakub       001120  ZŠ Masaryka Otrokovice           489     7    

  5  Šustek Jakub          001228  ZŠ Trávniky Otrokovice           480     6    

  6  Gelien Roman          000330  ZŠ CI Dubnica nad Váhom          478     5    

  7  Poláček Samuel        000309  ZŠ CI Dubnica nad Váhom          475     4    

  8  Bračík Peter          011220  ZŠ Ladce                         473     3    

  9  Brázdil Lukáš         000518  ZŠ Mánesova Otrokovice           469     2    

 10  Šupák Tomáš           990915  ZŠ Pod Hájo Dubnica nad Váhom    468     1    

 11  Cvopa Adam            991130  ZŠ Ladce                         456          

 12  Beláň Marek           001104  SŠ J.Bosca Nová Dubnica          452          

 13  Kubiš Ľubomír         010419  ZŠ CI Dubnica nad Váhom          450          

 14  Cyprián Adam          020731  ZŠ P.Demitr Dubnica nad Váhom    447          

 15  Zouhar Kryštof        010920  ZŠ Masaryka Otrokovice           441          

 16  Rebro Martin          990923  ZŠ Pod Hájo Dubnica nad Váhom    441          

 17  Staňo Jakub           000317  ZŠ P.Demitr Dubnica nad Váhom    426          

 18  Kučera Jakub          000203  SŠ J.Bosca Nová Dubnica          411          

 19  Kubaščík Andrej       991005  ZŠ J.Kráľa Nová Dubnica          410          

 20  Žalúdek Andreas       991127  ZŠ D.Savia Dubnica nad Váhom     401          

 21  Sliva Filip           000615  ZŠ D.Savia Dubnica nad Váhom     396          

 22  Mojto Milan           000209  ZŠ J.Kráľa Nová Dubnica          394          

 23  Chromiak Martin       020820  ZŠ P.Demitr Dubnica nad Váhom    393          

 24  Šťastný Andrej        030612  ZŠ D.Savia Dubnica nad Váhom     372          

     Čepela Patrik         991025  SŠ J.Bosca Nová Dubnica             NM        

     Čamek Daniel          001020  ZŠ Masaryka Otrokovice              NM        

     Švec Filip            000718  ZŠ J.Kráľa Nová Dubnica             NP        

 

výška                žiaci                               

  1  Rebro Martin          990923  ZŠ Pod Hájo Dubnica nad Váhom    160    11    

  2  Kober Jakub           010410  ZŠ Masaryka Otrokovice           160     9    

  3  Gelien Roman          000330  ZŠ CI Dubnica nad Váhom          155     8    

  4  Vostrovský Viktor     000913  ZŠ CI Dubnica nad Váhom          150     7    

  5  Zouhar Kryštof        010920  ZŠ Masaryka Otrokovice           150     6    

  6  Galovič Lukáš         010704  ZŠ J.Kráľa Nová Dubnica          145     5    

  7  Molnár Áron           990917  SŠ J.Bosca Nová Dubnica          145     3,5  

     Slivkanič Jakub       001120  ZŠ Masaryka Otrokovice           145     3,5  

  9  Pilný Jozef           000423  ZŠ Pod Hájo Dubnica nad Váhom    140     2    

 10  Cyprián Adam          020731  ZŠ P.Demitr Dubnica nad Váhom    135     0,5  

     Melicher Miroslav     00      ZŠ J.Kráľa Nová Dubnica          135     0,5  

 12  Bahna Nicolas         020120  ZŠ CI Dubnica nad Váhom          135          

 13  Romaňák Martin        011026  ZŠ Pod Hájo Dubnica nad Váhom    125          

 14  Zvoníček Štepán       010217  ZŠ Mánesova Otrokovice           120          

     Baričák Kristián      000819  SŠ J.Bosca Nová Dubnica             NM        
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guľa                 žiaci                               

  1  Plevka Richard        000317  ZŠ J.Kráľa Nová Dubnica         14,10   11    

  2  Karas Jakub           000126  ZŠ Pod Hájo Dubnica nad Váhom   10,84    9    

  3  Kubaščík Andrej       991005  ZŠ J.Kráľa Nová Dubnica         10,78    8    

  4  Čepela Patrik         991025  SŠ J.Bosca Nová Dubnica         10,57    7    

  5  Bahna Nicolas         020120  ZŠ CI Dubnica nad Váhom         10,29    6    

  6  Dobovický Juraj       990813  ZŠ Pod Hájo Dubnica nad Váhom   10,28    5    

  7  Směták Filip          000307  ZŠ Trávniky Otrokovice          10,02    4    

  8  Cvopa Adam            991130  ZŠ Ladce                         9,88    3    

  9  Žalúdek Andreas       99      ZŠ D.Savia Dubnica nad Váhom     9,86    2    

 10  Bičan Miroslav        991216  ZŠ Pod Hájo Dubnica nad Váhom    9,84    1    

 11  Brázdil Lukáš         000518  ZŠ Mánesova Otrokovice           9,51         

 12  Kňažek Kevin          000703  ZŠ J.Kráľa Nová Dubnica          9,37         

 13  Plavecký Dominik      010615  ZŠ P.Demitr Dubnica nad Váhom    9,34         

 14  Poláček Samuel        000309  ZŠ CI Dubnica nad Váhom          9,20         

 15  Stuchlík Aleš         010210  ZŠ Mánesova Otrokovice           9,10         

 16  Paiš Pavol            000316  ZŠ P.Demitr Dubnica nad Váhom    8,42         

 17  Púček Tomáš           010130  SŠ J.Bosca Nová Dubnica          7,85         

 18  Cibiček Pavol         010327  ZŠ CI Dubnica nad Váhom          7,79         

 19  Magara Michal         001031  ZŠ P.Demitr Dubnica nad Váhom    7,20         

 20  Prekop Pavol          010403  SŠ J.Bosca Nová Dubnica          7,19         

     Guriš Andrej          000516  ZŠ P.Demitr Dubnica nad Váhom       NM        

 

4 x 60 m 1.beh       žiaci                               

  1  DCAPH                         ZŠ Pod Hájo Dubnica nad Váhom   32,03         

  2  DCAPD A                       ZŠ P.Demitr Dubnica nad Váhom   33,04         

  3  OTRMA                         ZŠ Masaryka Otrokovice          33,45         

     NDBOS B                       SŠ J.Bosca Nová Dubnica             NP        

     DCAPD B                       ZŠ P.Demitr Dubnica nad Váhom       NP        

 

4 x 60 m 2.beh       žiaci                               

  1  DCACI A                       ZŠ CI Dubnica nad Váhom         31,92         

  2  NDBOS A                       SŠ J.Bosca Nová Dubnica         32,83         

  3  LADCE                         ZŠ Ladce                        33,22         

  4  DCASA                         ZŠ D.Savia Dubnica nad Váhom    38,25         

     DCACI B                       ZŠ CI Dubnica nad Váhom             NP        

 

4 x 60 m 3.beh       žiaci                               

  1  NDKRA                         ZŠ J.Kráľa Nová Dubnica         32,33         

     OTRMN A                       ZŠ Mánesova Otrokovice              DQ        

     OTRMN B                       ZŠ Mánesova Otrokovice              NP        

     OTRTR                         ZŠ Trávniky Otrokovice              NP        

 

4 x 60 m cel.por.    žiaci                               

  1  DCACI A                       ZŠ CI Dubnica nad Váhom         31,92   11    

  2  DCAPH                         ZŠ Pod Hájo Dubnica nad Váhom   32,03    9    

  3  NDKRA                         ZŠ J.Kráľa Nová Dubnica         32,33    8    

  4  NDBOS A                       SŠ J.Bosca Nová Dubnica         32,83    7    

  5  DCAPD A                       ZŠ P.Demitr Dubnica nad Váhom   33,04    6    

  6  LADCE                         ZŠ Ladce                        33,22    5    

  7  OTRMA                         ZŠ Masaryka Otrokovice          33,45    4    

  8  DCASA                         ZŠ D.Savia Dubnica nad Váhom    38,25    3    

     OTRMN A                       ZŠ Mánesova Otrokovice              DQ        
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60 m 1.rozbeh        žiačky                              

  1  Veselá Nikola         011212  ZŠ Mánesova Otrokovice           8,82         

  2  Berkyová Michaela     001128  ZŠ Ladce                         8,91         

  3  Straková Adriána      010126  ZŠ Masaryka Otrokovice           8,93         

  4  Hatoková Klaudia      000627  ZŠ Ladce                         9,00         

  5  Kolenová Adéla        011211  ZŠ D.Savia Dubnica nad Váhom     9,62         

  6  Karlíková Sabina      030310  ZŠ Masaryka Otrokovice           9,75         

 

60 m 2.rozbeh        žiačky                              

  1  Hillerová Nicol       011024  ZŠ Mánesova Otrokovice           8,12         

  2  Šedová Zuzana         010112  ZŠ Pod Hájo Dubnica nad Váhom    8,15         

  3  Galatíková Kristýna   010511  ZŠ Mánesova Otrokovice           8,35         

  4  Šedová Kristína       030213  ZŠ Pod Hájo Dubnica nad Váhom    8,83         

  5  Lamošová Kamila       011030  ZŠ Masaryka Otrokovice           9,88         

  6  Uherková Katarína     011025  SŠ J.Bosca Nová Dubnica          9,93         

 

60 m 3.rozbeh        žiačky                              

  1  Zápotočná Sophia      001223  ZŠ CI Dubnica nad Váhom          8,42         

  2  Kubaščíková Alžbeta   000119  ZŠ J.Kráľa Nová Dubnica          8,65         

  3  Harvilová Michaela    010503  ZŠ Pod Hájo Dubnica nad Váhom    9,23         

  4  Slavíková Michaela    000211  ZŠ Trávniky Otrokovice           9,34         

  5  Jurkechová Vanessa    990731  ZŠ Ladce                         9,48         

  6  Sliepková Katarína    991108  SŠ J.Bosca Nová Dubnica          9,65         

 

60 m 4.rozbeh        žiačky                              

  1  Šajbenová Klára       001003  SŠ J.Bosca Nová Dubnica          8,40         

  2  Potočková Simona      000127  ZŠ J.Kráľa Nová Dubnica          9,12         

  3  Tramitová Natália     010209  ZŠ P.Demitr Dubnica nad Váhom    9,33         

  4  Kolaříková Lucie      001022  ZŠ Trávniky Otrokovice           9,43         

  5  Demitrová Sandra      010227  ZŠ P.Demitr Dubnica nad Váhom   10,13         

     Prekopová Lenka       010331  ZŠ P.Demitr Dubnica nad Váhom       NP        

 

60 m 5.rozbeh        žiačky                              

  1  Matláková Vanesa      010805  ZŠ CI Dubnica nad Váhom          8,83         

  2  Levická Marína        020630  ZŠ J.Kráľa Nová Dubnica          9,12         

  3  Božiková Mária        040206  ZŠ D.Savia Dubnica nad Váhom     9,44         

  4  Kožuchová Denise      011029  ZŠ Trávniky Otrokovice           9,53         

     Kaliašová Silvia      000404  ZŠ CI Dubnica nad Váhom             NP        

 

60 m finále A        žiačky                              

  1  Hillerová Nicol       011024  ZŠ Mánesova Otrokovice           8,23   11    

  2  Šajbenová Klára       001003  SŠ J.Bosca Nová Dubnica          8,32    9      

  3  Zápotočná Sophia      001223  ZŠ CI Dubnica nad Váhom          8,34    8      

  4  Šedová Zuzana         010112  ZŠ Pod Hájo Dubnica nad Váhom    8,41    7    

  5  Kubaščíková Alžbeta   000119  ZŠ J.Kráľa Nová Dubnica          8,72    6    

  6  Galatíková Kristýna   010511  ZŠ Mánesova Otrokovice           9,53    5    

 

60 m finále B        žiačky                              

  1  Veselá Nikola         011212  ZŠ Mánesova Otrokovice           8,64    4      

  2  Straková Adriána      010126  ZŠ Masaryka Otrokovice           8,71    3      

  3  Berkyová Michaela     001128  ZŠ Ladce                         8,82    2      

  4  Šedová Kristína       030213  ZŠ Pod Hájo Dubnica nad Váhom    8,92    1    

  5  Matláková Vanesa      010805  ZŠ CI Dubnica nad Váhom          8,93         

  6  Hatoková Klaudia      000627  ZŠ Ladce                         9,42         
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800 m 1.beh          žiačky                              

  1  Kudlíková Dana        010821  SŠ J.Bosca Nová Dubnica        2:23,83        

  2  Zápotočná Sophia      001223  ZŠ CI Dubnica nad Váhom        2:25,03        

  3  Tomanová Timea        991012  ZŠ CI Dubnica nad Váhom        2:42,08        

  4  Jelínková Viktória    011123  ZŠ J.Kráľa Nová Dubnica        3:00,52        

  5  Uherková Katarína     011025  SŠ J.Bosca Nová Dubnica        3:02,33        

  6  Šedová Kristína       030213  ZŠ Pod Hájo Dubnica nad Váhom  3:05,60        

  7  Van Brecht Amy        020914  ZŠ J.Kráľa Nová Dubnica        3:08,23        

  8  Faturíková Júlia      011217  ZŠ Ladce                       3:22,52        

  9  Dzinová Dominika      010410  ZŠ P.Demitr Dubnica nad Váhom  3:31,15        

 10  Jureňová Nikol        010715  ZŠ Trávniky Otrokovice         3:34,82        

 11  Vojtechová Kvetoslav  011118  SŠ J.Bosca Nová Dubnica        3:50,38        

     Černochová Terézia    010825  ZŠ P.Demitr Dubnica nad Váhom       NP        

 

800 m 2.beh          žiačky                              

  1  Kubaščíková Alžbeta   000119  ZŠ J.Kráľa Nová Dubnica        2:32,73        

  2  Kuníková Lucia        020131  ZŠ CI Dubnica nad Váhom        2:43,21        

  3  Kútna Dominika        000204  ZŠ Ladce                       3:03,57        

  4  Kovářová Barbora      011102  ZŠ Masaryka Otrokovice         3:05,58        

  5  Farská Mária          031013  ZŠ D.Savia Dubnica nad Váhom   3:09,01        

  6  Kuršová Zuzana        030402  ZŠ Masaryka Otrokovice         3:13,90        

  7  Karlíková Sabina      030310  ZŠ Masaryka Otrokovice         3:14,72        

  8  Tramitová Natália     010209  ZŠ P.Demitr Dubnica nad Váhom  3:32,41        

  9  Marušincová Katarína  010719  ZŠ Pod Hájo Dubnica nad Váhom  3:40,63        

     Rajníková Ema         000726  ZŠ Pod Hájo Dubnica nad Váhom       NF        

     Pohorelcová Simona    010503  ZŠ CI Dubnica nad Váhom             NP        

 

800 m cel.por.       žiačky                              

  1  Kudlíková Dana        010821  SŠ J.Bosca Nová Dubnica        2:23,83  11    

  2  Zápotočná Sophia      001223  ZŠ CI Dubnica nad Váhom        2:25,03   9    

  3  Kubaščíková Alžbeta   000119  ZŠ J.Kráľa Nová Dubnica        2:32,73   8    

  4  Tomanová Timea        991012  ZŠ CI Dubnica nad Váhom        2:42,08   7    

  5  Kuníková Lucia        020131  ZŠ CI Dubnica nad Váhom        2:43,21   6    

  6  Jelínková Viktória    011123  ZŠ J.Kráľa Nová Dubnica        3:00,52   5    

  7  Uherková Katarína     011025  SŠ J.Bosca Nová Dubnica        3:02,33   4    

  8  Kútna Dominika        000204  ZŠ Ladce                       3:03,57   3    

  9  Kovářová Barbora      011102  ZŠ Masaryka Otrokovice         3:05,58   2    

 10  Šedová Kristína       030213  ZŠ Pod Hájo Dubnica nad Váhom  3:05,60   1    

 11  Van Brecht Amy        020914  ZŠ J.Kráľa Nová Dubnica        3:08,23        

 12  Farská Mária          031013  ZŠ D.Savia Dubnica nad Váhom   3:09,01        

 13  Kuršová Zuzana        030402  ZŠ Masaryka Otrokovice         3:13,90        

 14  Karlíková Sabina      030310  ZŠ Masaryka Otrokovice         3:14,72        

 15  Faturíková Júlia      011217  ZŠ Ladce                       3:22,52        

 16  Dzinová Dominika      010410  ZŠ P.Demitr Dubnica nad Váhom  3:31,15        

 17  Tramitová Natália     010209  ZŠ P.Demitr Dubnica nad Váhom  3:32,41        

 18  Jureňová Nikol        010715  ZŠ Trávniky Otrokovice         3:34,82        

 19  Marušincová Katarína  010719  ZŠ Pod Hájo Dubnica nad Váhom  3:40,63        

 20  Vojtechová Kvetoslav  011118  SŠ J.Bosca Nová Dubnica        3:50,38        

     Rajníková Ema         000726  ZŠ Pod Hájo Dubnica nad Váhom       NF        

     Pohorelcová Simona    010503  ZŠ CI Dubnica nad Váhom             NP        

     Černochová Terézia    010825  ZŠ P.Demitr Dubnica nad Váhom       NP        
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diaľka               žiačky                              

  1  Kudlíková Dana        010821  SŠ J.Bosca Nová Dubnica          502    11    

  2  Šajbenová Klára       001003  SŠ J.Bosca Nová Dubnica          473     9    

  3  Pandyová Vanesa       000917  ZŠ CI Dubnica nad Váhom          461     8    

  4  Nikmonová Denisa      010406  ZŠ CI Dubnica nad Váhom          449     7    

  5  Žilková Izabela       001205  Gymnázium Dubnica nad Váhom      448     6    

  6  Šedová Zuzana         010112  ZŠ Pod Hájo Dubnica nad Váhom    446     5    

  7  Lesková Diana         01      ZŠ Pod Hájo Dubnica nad Váhom    436     4    

  8  Hillerová Nicol       011024  ZŠ Mánesova Otrokovice           422     3    

  9  Slavíková Michaela    000211  ZŠ Trávniky Otrokovice           412     2    

 10  Veselá Nikola         011212  ZŠ Mánesova Otrokovice           400     1    

 11  Božiková Mária        040206  ZŠ D.Savia Dubnica nad Váhom     397          

 12  Němečková Kateřina    010926  ZŠ Trávniky Otrokovice           387          

 13  Murková Karolína      010430  ZŠ Pod Hájo Dubnica nad Váhom    387          

 14  Levická Marína        020630  ZŠ J.Kráľa Nová Dubnica          386          

 15  Ištvánková Veronika   000408  ZŠ Mánesova Otrokovice           385          

 16  Mazánová Alexandra    020207  ZŠ D.Savia Dubnica nad Váhom     382          

 17  Kovářová Barbora      011102  ZŠ Masaryka Otrokovice           379          

 18  Berkyová Michaela     001128  ZŠ Ladce                         375          

 19  Lamošová Kamila       011030  ZŠ Masaryka Otrokovice           372          

 20  Potočková Simona      000127  ZŠ J.Kráľa Nová Dubnica          370          

 21  Kolaříková Lucie      001022  ZŠ Trávniky Otrokovice           365          

 22  Dzinová Dominika      010410  ZŠ P.Demitr Dubnica nad Váhom    345          

 23  Černochová Terézia    010825  ZŠ P.Demitr Dubnica nad Váhom    341          

 24  Kuršová Zuzana        030402  ZŠ Masaryka Otrokovice           328          

 25  Gagová Jana           020414  ZŠ J.Kráľa Nová Dubnica          316          

     Kaliašová Silvia      000404  ZŠ CI Dubnica nad Váhom             NP        

     Pohorelcová Simona    010503  ZŠ CI Dubnica nad Váhom             NP        

     Dopjerová Natália     000707  SŠ J.Bosca Nová Dubnica             NP        

 

výška                žiačky                              

  1  Žilková Izabela       001205  Gymnázium Dubnica nad Váhom      145    10    

     Pandyová Vanesa       000917  ZŠ CI Dubnica nad Váhom          145    10    

  3  Sabová Ester          000202  Gymnázium Dubnica nad Váhom      140     8    

  4  Lešková Diana         00      ZŠ Pod Hájo Dubnica nad Váhom    140     7    

  5  Prekopová Lenka       010331  ZŠ P.Demitr Dubnica nad Váhom    135     6    

  6  Matláková Vanesa      010805  ZŠ CI Dubnica nad Váhom          130     4,5  

     Fujeríková Katarína   990920  ZŠ CI Dubnica nad Váhom          130     4,5  

  8  Hrachovská Simona     010204  ZŠ Mánesova Otrokovice           130     3    

  9  Van Brecht Amy        020914  ZŠ J.Kráľa Nová Dubnica          125     2    

 10  Murková Karolína      010430  ZŠ Pod Hájo Dubnica nad Váhom    120     0,5  

     Vojtechová Kvetoslav  011118  SŠ J.Bosca Nová Dubnica          120     0,5  

 12  Žuffová Patrícia      020215  SŠ J.Bosca Nová Dubnica          120          

 13  Ambruzová Eva         010812  ZŠ Trávniky Otrokovice           115          

 14  Demitrová Sandra      010227  ZŠ P.Demitr Dubnica nad Váhom    115          

 15  Galatíková Kristýna   010511  ZŠ Mánesova Otrokovice           110          

     Dopjerová Natália     000707  SŠ J.Bosca Nová Dubnica             NP        

     Gagová Jana           020414  ZŠ J.Kráľa Nová Dubnica             NP        
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guľa                 žiačky                              

  1  Sabová Ester          000202  Gymnázium Dubnica nad Váhom     10,45   11    

  2  Kostková Natália      000603  ZŠ CI Dubnica nad Váhom          9,47    9    

  3  Prachárová Lucia      010101  ZŠ P.Demitr Dubnica nad Váhom    9,42    8    

  4  Hejdová Veronika      000629  ZŠ Trávniky Otrokovice           8,93    7    

  5  Fujeríková Katarína   990920  ZŠ CI Dubnica nad Váhom          8,87    6    

  6  Sliepková Katarína    991108  SŠ J.Bosca Nová Dubnica          8,74    5    

  7  Kučerová Andrea       000316  SŠ J.Bosca Nová Dubnica          8,67    4    

  8  Hrachovská Simona     010204  ZŠ Mánesova Otrokovice           8,51    3    

  9  Kovácsová Veronika    010511  ZŠ CI Dubnica nad Váhom          8,02    2    

 10  Harvilová Michaela    010503  ZŠ Pod Hájo Dubnica nad Váhom    7,35    1    

 11  Novosádová Kristína   010826  SŠ J.Bosca Nová Dubnica          7,25         

 12  Ďurechová Timea       010831  ZŠ Pod Hájo Dubnica nad Váhom    7,23         

 13  Štefinová Jana        000814  ZŠ J.Kráľa Nová Dubnica          7,23         

 14  Chovancová Monika     990917  ZŠ J.Kráľa Nová Dubnica          7,11         

 15  Jurkechová Vanessa    990731  ZŠ Ladce                         7,01         

 16  Straková Adriána      010126  ZŠ Masaryka Otrokovice           6,98         

 17  Hříbová Tereza        010911  ZŠ Mánesova Otrokovice           6,89         

 18  Lukáčová Laura        010125  ZŠ Pod Hájo Dubnica nad Váhom    5,92         

 19  Jelínková Viktória    011123  ZŠ J.Kráľa Nová Dubnica          5,43         

     Kuchárová Michaela    000721  ZŠ P.Demitr Dubnica nad Váhom       NM        

 

4 x 60 m 1.beh       žiačky                              

  1  OTRMN A                       ZŠ Mánesova Otrokovice          34,11         

  2  NDBOS A                       SŠ J.Bosca Nová Dubnica         35,52         

  3  LADCE                         ZŠ Ladce                        36,64         

     OTRMN B                       ZŠ Mánesova Otrokovice              NP        

     DCACI B                       ZŠ CI Dubnica nad Váhom             NP        

 

4 x 60 m 2.beh       žiačky                              

  1  DCAPH                         ZŠ Pod Hájo Dubnica nad Váhom   33,90         

  2  DCAPD A                       ZŠ P.Demitr Dubnica nad Váhom   38,15         

  3  DCASA                         ZŠ D.Savia Dubnica nad Váhom    38,83         

     NDBOS B                       SŠ J.Bosca Nová Dubnica             NP        

     DCAPD B                       ZŠ P.Demitr Dubnica nad Váhom       NP        

 

4 x 60 m 3.beh       žiačky                              

  1  DCACI A                       ZŠ CI Dubnica nad Váhom         33,92         

  2  NDKRA                         ZŠ J.Kráľa Nová Dubnica         34,62         

  3  OTRMA                         ZŠ Masaryka Otrokovice          37,12         

     OTRTR                         ZŠ Trávniky Otrokovice              NP        

 

4 x 60 m cel.por.    žiačky                              

  1  DCAPH                         ZŠ Pod Hájo Dubnica nad Váhom   33,90   11    

  2  DCACI A                       ZŠ CI Dubnica nad Váhom         33,92    9    

  3  OTRMN A                       ZŠ Mánesova Otrokovice          34,11    8    

  4  NDKRA                         ZŠ J.Kráľa Nová Dubnica         34,62    7    

  5  NDBOS A                       SŠ J.Bosca Nová Dubnica         35,52    6    

  6  LADCE                         ZŠ Ladce                        36,64    5    

  7  OTRMA                         ZŠ Masaryka Otrokovice          37,12    4    

  8  DCAPD A                       ZŠ P.Demitr Dubnica nad Váhom   38,15    3    

  9  DCASA                         ZŠ D.Savia Dubnica nad Váhom    38,83    2    
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Bodovanie 

 
Škola         Points 

DCACI        159,00 

NDBOS         90,00 

DCAPH         83,50 

OTRMN         82,00 

NDKRA         67,50 

OTRMA         59,50 

DCAGY         35,00 

DCAPD         33,50 

OTRTR         30,00 

LADCE         21,00 

DCASA          7,00 

 


